subsidiary or associate aompany

ofthe listed entity during the last

financialyear;

Nil

2 date on which the agreement for

sale has been entered into

November 03, 2025

3 the expected date of completion

of sale/disposal;

November 30,2025

5

Rs. 7,80,13,000 {Rupees Seven Crore Eighty

Lakhs and Thirteen Thousand Only)

of
of

the

brief details

whether any

belong to
promoter

companies.

thereof;

buyers and

the buyers

promoter/

group/group

yes, detailstf

Gallantt Fincares Private Limited (Formerly

known as Gallantt Udhyog Private timited)
having CIN:

[...]

of the listed endty during the last

financialyear;

Nil

2 date on which the agreement for

sale has been entered into

November 03, 2025

November 30, 20253 the expected date ot completion

of sale/disposalj

4 consideration received from

such sale/disposal;

Rs. 81,90,00,000 (Rupees Eighty-One Crores

and Ninety Lakhs Only)

brief details

whether any

belon8 to
promoter

companies.

thereofj

of
of

the

buyers and

the buyers

promoter/
group/group

yes, detailstf

Gallantt Fincares Private Limited (Formerly

known as Gallantt Udhyog Private timited)
havins CIN: